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WHITE SMILES FAMILY DENTISTRY
is seeking full-time Dental Hygienists,
We offer competitive wages, great
working environment, benefits and
paid vacation!! Email resume to:
whitesmilesfamilydentistry@gmail.
com, or Call 473-7723

Healthcare/Social Services117

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS &
STAFF SUPERVISORS

The Getchell Agency, Inc. provides res-
idential support services to adults with
intellectual and physical disabilities to
enhance their lives by providing the
highest quality support services that
optimize their well-being and commu-
nity inclusion. We are currently seek-
ing Direct Support Professionals to
join our team. We train Direct Support
Professionals to assist people with
their daily needs including personal
care, community inclusion, social and
recreational activities, and skill build-
ing. We are currently hiring for 7 day
live-in, shift work, and awake
overnight positions- couples are wel-
come! All trainings are provided at no
cost to the employee. The agency of-
fers competitive wages and excellent
health insurance benefits. We are also
seeking Staff Supervisors to join our
team. Job duties include but are not
limited to: Supervision of Direct Sup-
port Professionals, training of new em-
ployees, maintain documentation in
each home, maintain health and safety
of residential homes, performance
evaluations and insure adherence to
all policies and procedures. Candi-
dates must have a minimum of three
years working experience in the field.
The agency offers a competitive salary
and benefits package. Don't miss out
on this great opportunity!
Please submit your resume and cover
letter to: The Getchell Agency, Inc.,
Attn: Jamie Hayes, 1221 Broadway,

Bangor, ME 04401, email to
jhayes@getchellagency.com, or stop
by our main office for an application.

HOUSEKEEPERS & CLEANERS
FT/PT, competitive wages, must pass

background check. Call RCCC, 990-4610,
rivercitycleaning@myfairpoint.net

RESIDENTIAL HOME CARE STAFF
Citizens of Maine is hiring immediate

weekend, overnights, PT & FT
residential staff.

info@citizensofmaine.com, 862-2360

STAFFING COORDINATOR
Visit: visitingangels.com/bangor, or call
573-1861 FMI. email/mail resume/cover
letter. apineo@visitingangels.com
61 Main St Box 5 Bangor ME 04401

Professional/Management120

OPERATIONS, QA/QC PROFESSIONAL
Prepare QA/QC program for multi-
product contract manufacturing busi-
ness. Determine equipment and test-
ing protocols for each new product
line. Assist with production QC and
train employees. Candidate must have
similar experience, SQF experience
would be a plus. Must be a team play-
er and be willing to assume manageri-
al or other duties as assigned. Please
send resume and cover letter to
info@graphicutilities.com

Business Opportunities155

FOOD FRANCHISE Great growth for 2
yrs w/12 yr history, poss. owner financ-
ing. $25K. 207-949-5518, text or lv. msg.

Apts. Efficiencies 210
BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

BANGOR/BREWER Clean, quiet, 1st.
flr., Single occupancy, no smoke, drink,
drugs, dogs, cats. Furnished. Utils. pd.
$495-$610. Lease. 207-989-6387

VEAZIE Furnished, 1 room apartment,
H/HW incl., small pets OK. On bus line.
$650/mnth 207-610-0490

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

DEDHAM 2 BR/1.5 BA, Completely fur-
nished, just bring your clothes. On
beautiful Green Lake. 650.00
207-266-3423

STILLWATER 1 BR near UMO, incls. ev-
erything. No pets/smoking. Refs. req.
$800/mo. 207-478-7235

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR
PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $875-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR 2 BR, Third street. First
floor,Heated,no pets/smoke. 1st and
sec. $800 a month. 207-862-6184

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
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

LEVANT 2 BR/1 BA, open floor plan W/
D hookup one car garage heat included.
No smoking. $900 207-884-8820

MADAWASKA 2 BR downtown apts.
$500-$550/mo, incl. heat, H/W, sewer &
trash. No dogs/smoking (207) 316-9473

MILFORD 3 BR/1 Lg. BA, on Otter Creek
spacious, modern, priv, no smoke. W/D
hookup, H/HW incl. $1095/mo. 827-5636

OLD TOWN 1 BR, lg., newly redone,
HWBB, heated, hdwd flrs, covered deck,
enclosed porch, W/D, lg. yard, no pets/
smoke. $900 + sec. 207-217-1364

OLD TOWN
1, 2, & 3 BR, heated, exc. cond.security

deposit $625-$900; 827-5483

ORONO 1 & 2 BR, Dryden Terrace, heat/
HW included, fireplace, on-site laundry,
close to UMO, cats. $750 - $1,020 +
electricity. Epstein Properties, 947-6737

ORONO 2 BR lux. condo 2 BA, W/D,
dishwasher. 5 mi. from UMO in Milford.
$1500 all utils incl. No pets/smoking.
SPECIAL for Oct. 561-4700 for Details

ORONO 3 BR/1.5 BA, Available TODAY:
Incl heat, HW, sewer, and snow re-
moval. $1500 mth. 207-631-0741

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

ORONO/OLD TOWN Huge 3 BR town-
house, wood floors, 2 baths avail
immed, $995 w/heat & $299 deposit
special 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

ORRINGTON 2 BR/2 BA, HW flrs, Heat,
HW inc, 2 BR, 2 bath. NO PETS. 1 car at-
tached garage $1,250 207-356-9161

PRESQUE ISLE 2 BR with dining room/
den. Hardwood floors, W/D hookup,
storage, River view. $620/mo. incl heat.
Sec. dep. & refs. req. 207-764-4290

WINTERPORT/HAMPDEN 2 BR with
waterviews, updated kitchen w/DW,
coin op w/d, priv deck $875 w/heat 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

Commercial Property 215

BANGOR
DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $200 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759
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Calais Regional Hospital

Job Opportunities

Laboratory:
MT or MLT, F ull-time, Night shift. Normal schedule F riday,
Saturday, and Sunday 6:30 p.m. to 7:00 a.m.

Phlebotomist, F ull-time. E vening shift. Shift and days may
vary depending on department needs.

Physical Therapist:
F ull-time. Must be licensed in the Sta te of Maine .

Certified Pharmacy Technician:
F ull-time. 4 days per week. Must be willing to atta in the
C ertified Pharmacy Technician (C PhT) certifica tion through
the Pharmacy Technician C ertifica tion Board within 6
months of employment.

Nursing:
F ull-time, Surgery, shares on-ca ll schedule .

F ull-time, O BS. 7 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. 1 year O BS experience
required.

F ull-time, IPCU, days.

Part-time, O BS, 7 p.m. to 7:30 a.m.

Sonographer:
F ull-time, usua l shift Monday to F riday, days. ARDMS
registered sonographer. E xperience in abdomina l, small
parts, O B, and vascular required. Ability to perform
echocardiography a plus. Possibility of ca ll.

Social Worker:
Part-time, 24 hours per week. Variable schedule . Duties
include assistance with care coordination, discharge
planning, and socia l services for patients and the ir families
and hospita l sta ff. Additiona l duties include discharge
planning assessments, follow-up phone ca lls, and medica l
necessity reviews.

Apply online at www.ca la ishospital.org or
to request an applica tion, ca ll 207-454-9303.

Equal Opportunity Employer
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